
Agency eTS Migration Manager email Task Order Awarded eTS Vendor

DHS Dana Fronczak dana.fronczak@dhs.gov
DOC Lynn Tovsen ltovsen@doc.gov
DOE Michael Fraser michael.fraser@hq.doe.gov
DoED Cindy Carroll Cindy.Carroll@ed.gov
DOI Tammy Coble tammy_coble@blm.gov
DOJ Lori Armold lori.armold@usdoj.gov
DOS John Markey markeyjp@state.gov Sept 2004 CWGT
DOT Andrew Julian andrew.julian@ost.dot.gov June 2004 NGMS
EPA Jim Wood wood.jim@epamail.epa.gov
GSA Vince Spagnola Vincent.Spagnola@gsa.gov
HHS Ann-Marie Massenberg amassenberg@psc.gov June 2004 NGMS
HUD Barry Kahn barry_a._kahn@hud.gov
Labor Juan Gonzalez gonzalez.juan@dol.gov Oct 2004 CWGT
NARA Brenda Williams brenda.williams@nara.gov Sept 2004 *NGMS (Treasury)
NASA Amber Sutton amber.sutton@nasa.gov
NRC John Walker jrw2@nrc.gov
NSF Neville Withington fwithing@nsf.gov Sept 2004 EDS
OPM Kenneth Harris kenneth.harris@opm.gov
SBA Randall Christopherson randall.christopherson@sba.gov Sept 2004 *CWGT (Interior NBC)
SSA Sue Concannon sue.concannon@ssa.gov
Treasury Diana Bonnell diana.bonnell@bpd.treas.gov June 2004 NGMS
USAID Marilyn Collins mcollins@usaid.gov Sept 2004 CWGT
USDA Kenney McDuffie kenneth.mcduffie@usda.gov July 2004 EDS
VA Tammy Watson tammy.watson@mail.va.gov

NBC Danielle Camesi Danielle_K_Camesi@nbc.gov June 2004 CWGT
Holocaust Museum June 2004 CWGT
FTC Sept 2004 EDS

*Service provided by cross-servicing agency indicated
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